Northampton Community Clg/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northampton Community Clg

ACCT100 Acct for Non-Accountants
ACCT101 Fin Accounting I
ACCT151 Fin Acct II

ACCT155 Acct for Managers
ACCT202 Man Accounting
ARCH100 Arch Hist I

ARCH101 Arch Graphics I
ARCH110 Arch Des Studio I
ARTA100 Art & Visual Thinking
ARTA101 Art History

ARTA107 Drawing I

ARTA111 Color and Design
ARTA124 Drawing II

ARTA130 Intro Web Site Design
ARTA131 3-D Comp Animations
ARTA132 Web Animation w/Flash
ARTA158 Painting I

ARTA161 Ceramics

ARTA170 Comp Graphics
ARTA269 Adv/Mkt Workshop
BIOS103 General Biology
BIOS104 Field Ecology

BIOS105 Contemporary Biology
BIOS105 Contemporary Biology
BIOS105G Contemp Biology
BIOS107 Introduction to Biology I
BIOS115 Essen of Biology
BIOS126 Enviro Science
BIOS150 Biology II

BIOS160 Human Biology
BIOS202 Microbiology

BI0S204 Human Anatomy & Physiology I
BIOS204 Human Anatomy & Physiology I
BIOS204 Human Anatomy & Physiology I
BIOS205 Plant Biology

BIOS206 Gen Ecology

BIOS254 Human Anatomy & Physiology II
BUSA101 Intro to Business
BUSA131 Prin of Marketing
BUSA152 Bus Law I

BUSA201 Bus Stats I

BUSA205 Mgmt Fund

BUSA211 Personal Finance
BUSA221G Business Comm
BUSA226 Human Res Mgmt
BUSA260 Intl Bus Pract Firm
CHEMO11 Chemical Calculations
CHEM120 Gen Chem I

CHEM135 Chemistry of Life
CHEM201 Organic Chemistry I
CHEM220 General Chemistry II
CHEM251 Organic Chemistry II

York College

ACC1XX
ACC1XX
ACC220
ACC225
ACC225
ART1XX
ART1XX
ART1XX
ART101
ART204
ART215
ART1XX
ART265
ART1XX
ART1XX
ART1XX
ART220
ART225
ART1XX
ART2XX
BIO110
BI0204
BIO205
BIO204
BIO110
BIO150
BI0204
BIO212
BIO152
BIO112
BI0O230
BI0220
BIO221
BIO2XX
BIO304
BIO300
BIO222
BUS150
MKT100
BUS260
QBA260
MGT150
BUS218
WRT210
MGT220
IBS2XX
CHM1XX
CHM134
CHM122
CHM234
CHM136
CHM236

8/25/2023

Acct for Non-Accountants
Financial Accounting I
Financial Acct
Managerial Acct
Managerial Acct

Arch Hist I

Arch Graphics I

Arch Des Studio I
Intro Art Apprec
Survey West Art I
Drawing I

Color and Design
Drawing II

Intro Web Site Design
3-D Comp Animations
Web Animation w/Flash
Painting I

Ceramics I

Comp Graphics
Adv/Mkt Workshop
General Biology
Exploring Biology
Exp Biology Lab
Exploring Biology
General Biology
Biology I

Exploring Biology
Environmntl Bio
Biology II

Fund Human Bio
Microbiology

Human A/P I

Human A/P I Lab
Human A/P I w/o II
Botany

Ecology

Human A/P II

Intro to Business

Prin Marketing

Legal Environment
Business Stats I

Prin of Management
Personal Finance
Writng/Prof Culturs
Human Resource Mgt
Intl Bus Pract Firm
Chemistry Elective No Lab
Gen Chem I

Prin Gen/Org Chem
Organic Chem 1

Gen Chem II
Organic Chem II

Page 1 of 5



Northampton Community Clg

CIsC101
CIsC101
CISC104
CIsC106
CISC115
CISC125
CISC230
CJSsT101
CJST111
CJST115
CJST121G
CJST125
CJST131
CJST145
CJST225
CJST245
CJST250
CMTH102
CMTH104
CMTH110
CMTH111
CMTH214
CMTH215
CMTH220
CMTH230G
CMTH231
CMTH231
coLs101
CULA102
DANC101
DANC130
EARL106
EARL107
EARL109
EARL122
EARL126
EARL202
ECON201
ECON251G
EDUC101
EDUC105
EDUC115
EDUC252
EDUC252
EDUC255
EMEC101
EMEC105
EMEC110
ENGG100
ENGG201
ENGG201
ENGG251

Intro to Computers
Intro to Computers
Microcomputer Appl
Intro to Comp w/Alice
Comp Sci I

Comp Science II

Data Struct & Algo Anly
Intro Crim Justice
Amer Legal Sys
Criminal Law
Criminology
Corrections & Rehab
Juv Deling & Laws
Criminal Justice Ethics
Corrections & Rehab
Crim Just Ethics
Contemp Issues Crim Just
Speech Comm

Mass Media & Soc
Intro to Theatre

Acting I

Interpers Comm
Intercult Comm

Intro to Film

Intro Comm Theory
Small Group Comm
Small Group Comm
College Success

Food Safety & Sanitation
Dance History

Jazz 1

Early Child Dev & Lrng
Observation & Assess
Intro Early Child Ed
Early Child Music & Mov
Arts in Early Child

Soc & the Child
Macroeconomics
Microeconomics

Found of Ed

Praxis I Prep

Ed for All Students

Ed Psychology

Ed Psychology

Ed Field Exp

Electrical Fundamentals
Intro to Fluid Power
Mechanical Components
Eng Graphics

Statics

Statics

Strength of Materials

Northampton Community Clg/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

York College

IFS105
IFS100
IFS1XX
IFS1XX
CS1XX
CS1XX
CS2XX
CcCJlio01
CCJ1XX
CCI1XX
CCJ1XX
CCJ1XX
CcCJ110
CCJ203
CCJ337
CCJ203
CCJ2XX
CM212
CM211
THE254
THE262
CM329
CM2XX
FLM216
CM206
CM304
CM2XX
FYS1XX
HSP270
THE213
PAW1XX
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU2XX
EC0O200
ECO201
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU1XX
EDU370
EDU375
EDU2XX
PSC1XX
PSC1XX
PSC1XX
EGR1XX
ME250
EGR250
EGR2XX

8/25/2023

Personal Computing
Info Tech Competncy
Microcomputer Appl
Intro to Comp w/Alice
Comp Sci I

Comp Sci Il

Data Struct & Algo Anly
Intro Crim Justice
Amer Legal Sys
Criminal Law
Criminology
Corrections & Rehab
Juvenile Delinquncy
Ethical Issues/CJ
Punishmnt/Correctns
Ethical Issues/CJ]
Contemp Issues Crim Just
Public Speaking

Mass Communication
Intro Theatre

Acting

Interpersonal Comm
Intercult Comm

Intro to Film
Communicatn Theory
Group Discussion
Small Group Comm
College Success

Food Source/Select
Intro to Dance History
Jazz

Early Child Dev & Lrng
Observ & Assess
Intro Early Child Ed
Early Child Mus & Mov
Arts in Early Child
Soc & Child

Prin Econ-Macro

Prin Econ-Micro

Found of Ed

Praxis I Prep

Ed for All Students
Psych of Learning

Psy Learning/Second
Ed Field Exp

Electrical Fundamentals
Intro to Fluid Power
Mechanical Components
Eng Graphics

Statics

Statics

Strength of Materials
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Northampton Community Clg/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northampton Community Clg

ENGL101 English I

ENGL101C English I

ENGL151 English II

ENGL151C English II

ENGL151L English II

ENGL151R English II

ENGL201 Brit Lit I

ENGL203G Shakespeare

ENGL251G British Lit II

ENGL253 Creative Writing
ENGL255 Amer Lit II

ENGL256 Modern Poetry
ENGL256G Modern Poetry
ENGL260G Contemporary Lit
ENGL267 Poetry Writing

FOOD110 Food Preparation
FOOD123 Menu Plan & Food Bev
FOOD123 Menu Plan & Food Bev
FOOD250 Dining Room Operations
GEOG101 World Geography
GEOG121 Intro Env Prob
GEOG140 Invest Climate Change
GEOG150 Astronomy

GEOG210 Meteorology

GEOL201 Phys Geology

HEAL150 Contemporary Health
HEAL150 Contemporary Health
HIST103 Ancient & Med History
HIST113 American Hist I
HIST121 The Black Experience
HIST153 Mod Euro Hist 1300-1815
HIST163 American Hist II
HIST166 Civil War & Recon
HIST168 Hist of Mid East
HIST173 Mod Euro Hist 1815-Pres
HOSP101 Intro Hosp Industry
HOSP105 Enhancing Guest Serv
HOSP111 Food & Bev Mgmt
HOSP111 Food & Bev Mgmt
HOSP130 Conv Serv & Catering Mgt
HOSP201 Strat Lead in Hosp
HOSP210 Hum Res Mgt Hosp Indust
HOSP212 Hosp Fin Reporting
HOSP215 Hosp Sales & Mktg
HOSP221G Hospitality Practicum
HOTL110 Hospitality Law
HOTL207 Rooms Div Mgmt
HUMA121 Amer Work Exp
HUMA121G American Work Experience
ITE170 Multimedia Software
JOUR101 Journ & Society
MATH103 Applications in Math

York College

FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
FCO105 Rhetorical Comm
WRT1XX English II

WRT1XX English II

LIT200 Perspectives/Lit
FC0O210 Comm Prof Cultures
LIT283 British Lit to 1750
LIT323 Shakespeare I
LIT284 Mod to Postmod Brit Lit
WRT272 Intro Creative Wrt
LIT282 Amer Lit after 1885

LIT343 Exper of Poetry
LIT2XX Modern Poetry
LIT200 Perspectives/Lit

WRT2XX Poetry Writing

HSP360 Comm Food Prod Mgmt
HSP300 Food/Beverage Mgmt
HSP1XX Menu Plan & Food Bev
HSP2XX Dining Room Operations
G100 World Reg Geography
G1XX Intro Env Prob

PSC1XX Invest Clim Change No Lab
ESS154 Intro/Astronomy

ESS2XX Meteorology

ESS2XX Phys Geology

NPE1XX Non Program Elect
PE1XX Physical Ed Elect

HIS121 World History I

HIS111 American Civ I

HIS1XX The Black Experience
HIS101 Western Civ I

HIS112 American Civ II

HIS364 Civil War & Recon

HIS 1XX Hist of Mid East

HIS102 Western Civ II

HSP101 Intro Hosp & Tourism Mgt
HSP1XX Enhancing Guest Serv
HSP300 Food/Beverage Mgmt
HSP1XX Food & Bev Mgmt
HSP1XX Conv Serv & Cater Mgt
HSP230 Leadership/HRM Hosp
HSP2XX Hum Res Mgt Hosp Indust
ACC220 Financial Acct

HSP2XX Hosp Sales & Mktg
HSP150 Work Experience I
BUS260 Legal Environment
HSP2XX Rooms Div Mgmt
HUM1XX Amer Work Exp

HUM1XX American Work Experience
ART134 Concpts Comp Grhcs
CM1XX Journ & Society

MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv

8/25/2023
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Northampton Community Clg/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northampton Community Clg

MATH118 Found of Math I
MATH119 Found of Math II
MATH120 Nature of Mathematics
MATH140 College Algebra
MATH145 Trigonometry
MATH150 Intro to Statistics
MATH150 Intro to Statistics
MATH150 Intro to Statistics
MATH160 Pre-Calculus
MATH165 Appl Calculus
MATH180 Calculus I

MATH181 Calculus II

MATH202 Discrete Math
MATH210 Calculus III

MATH211 Diff Equations
MDLA102 Elem French I
MDLA103 Elem Spanish I
MDLA113 Elem Spanish II
MDLA123 Intermed Spanish I
MEPL112 Meeting & Conv Mgmt
MEPL122 Spec Event Mgmt
MEPL132 Event Promo & Spons
MEPL143 Event & Mtg Facilities Mgt
MEPL147 Bus Soc Events & Wed Cons
MUS 140 Intro Recording Tech
MUSC101 Intro to Music
MUSC110 Fund of Music I
MUSC130 Chorus

MUSC152 Intro to Piano
MUSC253 Fund of Music II
OFAD125 Word Proc Appl
OFAD154 Medical Terminology
PARL151 Family Law

PARL153 Real Estate Law
PARL166 Crim Law & Proc
PHED111 Tennis I

PHED117 Bowling I

PHED120 Racquetball

PHED121 Exercise Move & Dance
PHED125 Weight Trn I
PHED130 Fitness I

PHED130 Fitness I

PHED135 Yoga & Pilates
PHED211 Tennis II

PHED217 Bowling II

PHED230 Fitness II

PHIL111 On Death and Dying
PHIL111G On Death and Dying
PHIL121 World Religions
PHIL201 Intro to Philosophy
PHIL202 Ethics & Moral Prob
PHIL202G Ethics & Moral Prob

York College

MAT115 Sets/Number Systems
MAT215 Sets/Number Sys II
MAT111 Cr Thnkg/Prob Solv
MAT105 College Algebra
MAT1XX Trigonometry
QBA260 Business Statistics
MAT250 Statistics

BEH260 Statistics

MAT108 Precalculus

MAT120 Applied Calculus
MAT171 Calculus I

MAT172 Calculus II

MAT235 Discrete Math
MAT271 Calculus III

MAT272 Diff Equations
FRN101 Elem French I
SPN101 Elem Spanish I
SPN102 Elem Spanish II
SPN201 Inter Spanish I
HSP1XX Meeting & Conv Mgmt
HSP1XX Spec Event Mgmt
HSP1XX Event Promo & Spons
HSP1XX Event & Mtg Facilities Mgt
HSP1XX Bus Soc Events & Wed Con
CM336 Audio Production II
MUS1XX Intro to Music
MUS181 Found Music Theory
MUS1XX Chorus

MUS 140 Piano Class

MUS2XX Fund of Music II
IFS1XX Word Proc Appl
BI10201 Medical Terminology
NPE1XX Family Law

BUS1XX Real Estate Law
CJA1XX Crim Law & Proc

PE159 Tennis

PE110 Beginning Bowling
PE1XX Racquetball
PE1XX Exer Move & Dance
PE118 Physical Fitness
PE118 Physical Fitness
PE119 Physical Fitness
PE1XX Yoga & Pilates
PE159 Tennis

PE110 Beginning Bowling
PE2XX Fitness II

PHL1XX On Death and Dying
PHL1XX On Death & Dying
REL265 World Religions
PHL221 Intro Philosophy
PHL223 Cont Moral Problems
PHL2XX Ethics & Moral Prob

8/25/2023

Page 4 of 5



Northampton Community Clg/YCP Transfer Course Equivalencies

Northampton Community Clg

PHIL215 Mod Philosophy
PHYS101 Physics I

PHYS151 Physics II

PHYS215 Phys for Sci & Engr I
PHYS225 Physics Sci & Engr 11
POLS101 Intro Pol Science
POLS105G Amer Const Law
POLS110 Amer Natl Govt
POLS202 Intl Relations
POLS251 State and Local Govt
PSYC103 Intro to Psychology
PSYC251 Child Psychology
PSYC255 Abnormal Psych
PSYC258 Developmental Psych
PSYC258 Developmental Psych
PUBH100 Intro to Health Careers
PUBH101 Intro to Public Health
SOCA102 Cult Anthropology
SOCA102G Cult Anthropology
SOCA103 Principles of Sociology
SOCA103G Prin of Sociology
SOCA125 Sociology of Families
SOCA150 Deviance

SOCA204 Soc Prob

SPED160 Intro Spec Ed
SPRT101 Intro to Sport Mgmt
SPRT152G Sports in Society
SPRT162 Fac Mgmt & Event Plan
SPRT172 Sport Marketing

York College

PHL2XX
PHY110
PHY112
PHY160
PHY260
PS1XX
PS1XX
PS141
PS302
PS242
PSY100
PSY221
PSY230
NUR201
PSY2XX
NUR101
HSC100
ANT220
ANT220
SO0C100
SOC100
S0C225
SOC1XX
S0C220
SPE1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX
SPM1XX

8/25/2023

Mod Philosophy

Gen Phys:Mech/Ht
Gen Phys:Elc/Magn
Eng Phys:Mechncs
Eng Phys:Elct/Magn
Intro Pol Science
Amer Const Law
American Governmnt
International Rel
State/Local Govt
General Psychology
Child/Adol Develop
Abnormal Psych
Nursing HD/HC

Dev Psych

Intro Nursing & Hith Careers
Expl Health Professions
Cult Anthropology
Cult Anthropology
Intro Sociology

Intro Sociology

The Family

Deviance

Am Social Problems
Intro Spec Ed

Intro to Sport Mgmt
Sports in Society

Fac Mgmt & Event Plan
Sport Marketing
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